	FORM No	725-SATISFACTION OF MOR	GAGE (Individual or Corpo	rato).		STEVENS-NESS LAW PL	BLISHING CO., PORTLAND,	OR. 97204
	TC-1	53284		1	N OF MORTGAGE	Vo!Pa	11636	•
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That LARRY A. ROTHWEILER, STEVEN L. ROTHWEILER and CAROL A. BOYD							
	owner and holder of the Mortgage and the obligation hereinafter described, do hereby certify and declare that a certain mortgage, bearing clate the 25th day of June , 19 79, made and executed by BEVERLY LEWIS							
	the m the m Count	the mortgagor therein, to PACIFIC WEST MORTGAGE CO., an Oregon corporation the mortgagee therein and recorded in the office of the County Recorder of the County of Klamath , State of Oregon , in book M79 Record of Mortgages on page 15520 or as file/reel number (indicate which) on June 29th , 1979; and which was subsequently assigned,						
1 2 31111 45	gramı 19 8		atisfaction of mor be implied to mak , the undersigned d is a corporation	tgage, whe te the provi has execu , it has ca	re the context s sions hereof app ted this instrum	o requires, singular in oly equally to corpora ent this	ay of <u>August</u> ay of <u>August</u> fixed by its officer	rs, duly
					Lapry A.	d- Tother Rochweiler	Lat .	. .
<u>9</u> 5	(if executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)				Carol A. Boyd			
	Co	STATE OF OREGON, County of			STATE OF OREGON, County of			
		to be her Benne Inc.		stru- an loed. of ha / th	d that the seal af said corporation a lf of said corporat em acknowledged Before me:	lixed to the foregoing in: and that said instrument ion by authority of its b said instrument to be	, a cor strument is the corpo was signed and seale oard of directors; and its voluntary act a	poration, prate seal ed in be- d each of nd deed. FFICIAL
		My commission	or Origon	or 16, 1984 M	otary Public for O	regon res:		SEAL)
		Satisfa MORT	Satisfaction of [ORTGAGE			STATE OF O. County of I certify	REGON, that the within eived for record	instru- on the
	No.	BEVERLY LEWI	5 5		(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN- TIES WHERE USED.)	atday of ato' in book/reel/y page instrument/mi Record of Mc		19, ecorded on ee/file/ County.
725		AFTER RECORDING HETURN TO Segional Invation Migo Serie Solar, Ore 97309		in		County affixed		TITLE
2.17		1						

Billion and the state of the st 11636 認識計劃的 STATUS CICK OF MORTCAGE . I MANDER (FR. BETTER . / MERCE . MAR. MARSHE 68300 STATE OF OREGON, County of Marion FORM NO. 23 - ACKNOWLEDGMENT STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB, CO., PORTLAND, ORE BE 11 KEW LWIEKED, 1 nar on trus. before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared the within TARRY Δ ROTHWETTER before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared named LARRY A. ROTHWEILER 11637 known to me to be the identical individual described in and who executed the within instrument and known to me to be the isentical individual described in the min of the same freely and voluntarily. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed. my official seal the day and year last above written. Notary Public for Oregon. My Commission expires 2/24 84 CALIFORNIA STATE OF OREGON, County of SANTA CLACA SS. FORM NO. 23 - ACKNOWLEDGMENT BTEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE. BE IT REMEMBERED. That on this /2714 me the undersioned a Notary Public in and for said County and State account in and the militie named _____STEVEN L. ROTHWEILER known to me to be the identical individual described in and who executed the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same freely and voluntarily. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed ୁଅଣ ଅରପରପରପରପରପରପରପରପରପରପରପରପରପରପରପ OFFICIAL SEAL my official seal the day and year last above written. ESTHER D. HUNT NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA Esther N. SANTA CLARA COUNTY My Commission Expires Feb. 15, 1986 Theng Notary Public for Oregon, CALIFORN; A ଜୁ କୁକୁକୁକୁଜଣ ଅନ୍ତର୍ଭ ଅନ୍ତର ଭାଷ My Commission expires 2-15-86 babar tere 19 M. 1245 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: Filed for record at request of SS. of July A.D., 19 86 at 11:45 o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M86 of _____Mort;ages____ FEE \$9.00 __ day Evelyn Fiehn County City By Dernetha Lite